
 
 

Haddenham Community Infant School – Dates for your diary 
 

Buckinghamshire Term Dates 2021-22 

Term Open on Morning of Close at 

Autumn Term 1 2021  Thurs 2nd September Thurs 21st October 

Autumn Term 2 2021 Mon 1st November Fri 17th December 

Spring Term 1 2022 Wed 5th January Fri 17th February 

Spring Term 2 2022 Mon 28th February Fri 8th April 

Summer Term 1 2022 Mon 25th April Thurs 26th May 

Summer Term 2 2022 Mon 6th June  Weds 20th July 

 

Haddenham Infants INSET Days 2021-22 

Wed 1st September 2021   

Friday 22nd October 2021   

Tues 4th January 2022   

Friday 18th February 2022   

Friday 27th May 2022   

 

Calendar of Events: 2021-2022 

Wednesday 5th January START OF TERM – School Opens 

Thursday 6th January Open Day for prospective parents 

w/c 10th January Lunchtime Football Club Starts 

Friday 14th January 9.30am Year 1 Christmas Play 

Thursday 20th January School Census Day 

Friday 4th February NSPCC Number Day 

w/c Monday 7th February Wellbeing Week 

Tuesday 8th February Safer Internet Day 

Monday 14th February Drop In Session 3.15 -3.45pm 

Tuesday 15th February Drop in Session 3.15 – 3.45pm 

Wednesday 16th February Drop in Session 3.15 – 3.45pm 

Thursday 17th February PTA Valentine’s Mufti Day 

Friday 18th February INSET DAY 

Monday 28th February Parent’s Evening - YR 

Tuesday 1st March Parent’s Evening – YR, Y1, Y2 

Tuesday 1st March PTA Pancake Race 

Wednesday 2nd March Whole school trip to Story Museum, Oxford – Y2 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day  

Thursday 3rd March Parent’s Evening – Y1, YR 

Friday 4th March Parent’s Evening – Y2 

w/c 28th March Last Lunchtime Football Club Sessions 

Wednesday 30th March Parent Forum 

Friday 8th April TERM ENDS 

Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April Easter Holiday 

Monday 25th April START OF TERM – School Opens 

Wednesday 27th April Y1 &Y2  Visit to Claydon House (details to follow) 

Wednesday 11th May YR Visit to Waddesdon Manor (details to follow) 



 
 

 


